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MARLAND HEIGHTS 5K

SATURDAY, AUGUST 13TH, 2017

7:00PM GUN START (MARLAND HEIGHTS, WV)
74 DEGREES, SUNNY

FIRST NAME

COLE
MATT
CARL
ANGELA
KEVIN
FELICITY
TERRY
RON
BOB
MATTHEW
CHRIS
MATT
RON
DANIEL
JACOB
BILLY
JUSTIN
ERIC
MICHAEL
JOSH
JASON
DOUG
TONYA
BRUCE
CANDACE
LUKE
LAURA
SHAWN
CHRIS
TYLER
JEFF
NICK
SHERRY
LACEY
ADAM
GLEN
BRYAN

OVERALL RESULTS

LAST NAME

GIROD
HARVEY
KONDRACH
MYERS
SCHRADER
SMITH
SMITH
RITER
GIFT
KOPP
SCAFFIDI
HENSLEY
BOLSTER
BOLSTER
LAZEAR
YOHO
HORTSMON
CARPER
GONZALEZ
KIRKPATRICK
YANDA
FINTON
GIANANGILI
HARRIS
KESSELRING
BONI
PATRONE
CORK
DESIDERIO
KIRKPATRICK
FIEDOROUGH
CERINOVICH
PAULL
ARCHER
KUBICHI
CORK
CONGO

TIME
19:02
19:10
21:18
21:32
22:03
22:13
22:33
22:40
22:46
23:17
23:19
23:25
23:25
23:59
24:04
24:21
24:22
25:06
25:14
25:18
25:25
25:56
26:00
26:03
26:04
26:38
26:53
27:31
27:59
28:05
28:37
28:37
28:56
29:15
30:34
31:04
33:26

AGE GROUP
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL FEMALE
M 40-49
OVERALL FEMALE
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
OVERALL FEMALE
M 60-UP
F 20-29
M 19-UNDER
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 19-UNDER
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
M 20-29
M 60-UP
M 20-29



38 ANDREA COOPER 34:14 F30-39
39 SEAN COOPER 34:27 M 30-39
40 BLAKE HEADEN 37:26 M 50-59
41 ERIN DENNIS 37:30 F 30-39
42 AMANDA BERNARDI 37:34 F 30-39
43 MARGO SCHERICH 37:34 F 30-39
44 COURTNEY BRANCAZIO 38:58 F 20-29
45 ROSS DULANEY 43:43 M 60-UP
46 JERRY SHUMATE 44:00 M 50-59
47 CAROL BRANRAD 44:00 F 50-59
48 JORDAN TIPPIE 51:34 M 19-UNDER
49 JENNIFER ECK 51:36 F 20-29
50 BETHANY BAIN 51:36 F 40-49
FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
4 ANGELA MYERS 21:32 OVERALL FEMALE
6 FELICITY SMITH 22:13 OVERALL FEMALE
23 TONYA GIANANGILI 26:00 OVERALL FEMALE
25 CANDACE KESSELRING 26:04 F 20-29
44 COURTNEY BRANCAZIO 38:58 F 20-29
49 JENNIFER ECK 51:36 F 20-29
34 LACEY ARCHER 29:15 F 30-39
38 ANDREA COOPER 34:14 F 30-39
41 ERIN DENNIS 37:30 F 30-39
42 AMANDA BERNARDI 37:34 F 30-39
43 MARGO SCHERICH 37:34 F 30-39
27 LAURA PATRONE 26:53 F 40-49
33 SHERRY PAULL 28:56 F 40-49
50 BETHANY BAIN 51:36 F 40-49
47 CAROL BRANRAD 44:00 F 50-59
MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 COLE GIROD 19:02 OVERALL MALE
2 MATT HARVEY 19:10 OVERALL MALE



14
15
26
30
48

10
12
16
17
35
37

20
21
39

11
18
28
29
31
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19
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40
46

24
36
45

CARL

DANIEL
JACOB
LUKE
TYLER
JORDAN

TERRY
MATTHEW
MATT
BILLY
JUSTIN
ADAM
BRYAN

JOSH
JASON
SEAN

KEVIN
RON
BOB

CHRIS
ERIC

SHAWN

CHRIS
JEFF
NICK

RON
MICHAEL
DOUG
BLAKE
JERRY

BRUCE
GLEN
ROSS

KONDRACH

BOLSTER
LAZEAR
BONI
KIRKPATRICK
TIPPIE

SMITH
KOPP
HENSLEY
YOHO
HORTSMON
KUBICHI
CONGO

KIRKPATRICK
YANDA
COOPER

SCHRADER
RITER
GIFT
SCAFFIDI
CARPER
CORK
DESIDERIO
FIEDOROUGH
CERINOVICH

BOLSTER
GONZALEZ
FINTON
HEADEN
SHUMATE

HARRIS
CORK
DULANEY

21:18

23:59
24:04
26:38
28:05
51:34

22:33
23:17
23:25
24:21
24:22
30:34
33:26

25:18
25:25
34:27

22:03
22:40
22:46
23:19
25:06
27:31
27:59
28:37
28:37

23:25
25:14
25:56
37:26
44:00

26:03
31:04
43:43

MARLAND HEIGHTS 2-MILE

SATURDAY, AUGUST 13TH, 2017

7:00PM GUN START (MARLAND HEIGHTS, WV)
74 DEGREES, SUNNY

OVERALL MALE

M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER
M 19-UNDER

M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

M 60-UP
M 60-UP
M 60-UP



PLACE

15

10
12
14
16
17

FIRST NAME

ABIGAIL

KAREN
AMY
ELLA JANE
RUTH ANN
CINDY
ERIKA
ELAINE

ERIC

CHRISTOPHER
GEORGE
ERIC
KEN
JOHN
CARL
STEVE
SCOTT

AGE GROUP WINNERS

LAST NAME

DOUGLASS

HIGHFIELD
ROBINSON
CARTER
DOUGLASS
TOURNAY
OLIVER
UNDERWOOD

FITHYAN

FOX
MACEK
SCHRADER
HISSAM
COLOBRESE
CAIN
C.
DOUGLASS

TIME

37:04

25:04
30:53
31:.01
33:07
37:03
37:48
47:52

28:11

20:44
24:13
24:52
26:15
27:41
30:38
31:36
33:07

AGE GROUP

F 35-UNDER

F 36-UP
F 36-UP
F 36-UP
F 36-UP
F 36-UP
F 36-UP
F 36-UP

M 35-UNDER

M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP
M 36-UP



